




















































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 14730434 14753861 23427

2日 0:00 14753861 14775772 21911

3日 0:00 14775772 14797789 22017

4日 0:00 14797789 14820252 22463

5日 0:00 14820252 14842570 22318

6日 0:00 14842570 14864165 21595

7日 0:00 14864165 14886485 22320

8日 0:00 14886485 14908181 21696

9日 0:00 14908181 14930438 22257

10日 0:00 14930438 14953206 22768

11日 0:00 14953206 14975137 21931

12日 0:00 14975137 14997354 22217

13日 0:00 14997354 15019524 22170

14日 0:00 15019524 15042088 22564

15日 0:00 15042088 15064762 22674

16日 0:00 15064762 15086200 21438

17日 0:00 15086200 15108853 22653

18日 0:00 15108853 15130776 21923

19日 0:00 15130776 15153458 22682

20日 0:00 15153458 15175689 22231

21日 0:00 15175689 15196826 21137

22日 0:00 15196826 15221256 24430

23日 0:00 15221256 15245003 23747

24日 0:00 15245003 15267326 22323

25日 0:00 15267326 15289000 21674

26日 0:00 15289000 15310323 21323

27日 0:00 15310323 15332214 21891

28日 0:00 15332214 15354540 22326

29日 0:00 15354540 15376778 22238

30日 0:00 15376778 15398663 21885

31日 0:00 15398663 15421000 22337

合计 690566

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年8月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


